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16

CENTRAL COAST PADDLERS Inc

Summer Race 6
Name
Ken Johnson (7.64km)
Paul & Vernise Davis (7.64km)

John Wood (7.64km)
Nick Naughton (7.64km)
David Hopkins (11.35km)
Mick Carroll (11.35km)
Cam Mehmet (11.35km)
Rob McPherson (11.35km)
Malcolm Lewis (7.64km)

28.4.24

Start
9:21:.00
9:21:00
9:21.00
9:22:00
8:57:00
9:17:00
9:02:00
9:07:00
9:13:00

Finish
10:13:31
10:13:47
10:14:18
10:14:30
10:16:00
10:16:11
10:16:46
10:17:02
10:22:40

Next CCP Race 7 5th May, 2024 Lions Park

Next HVPC "Club Race"

21st April. Teralba.

Elapsed
0:52:31
0:52:47
0:53:18
0:52:30
1:19:00
0:59:11
1:14:46
1:10:02
1:09:40

M/km
6:52
6:54
6:58
6:52
6:57
5:12
6:35
6:10
9:07

km/hr
8.73
8.68
8.60
8.73
8.62
11.51
9.11
9.72
6.58

Craft
H.Flyer
Sea K2

LREC

UFO TK1
Stellar Ski
Vega Ski

H.Flyer

SLR
Fusion

PB
PB
PB

1st time



